., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Colin Douglas Stanbury

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Colin Douglas Stanbury Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth March 1946 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
YMCA NORTHUMBERLAND 03541107 Active - Accounts Filed
NORTH TYNESIDE VOLUNTARY 03703221 Active - Accounts Filed
ORGANISATIONS DEVELOPMENT

AGENCY

PATTERDALE HALL ESTATE LIMITED 02768297 Active - Accounts Filed

NORTH TYNESIDE CITY CHALLENGE 02760374 Company is dissolved
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

YMCA NORTH TYNESIDE 02703063 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available
Page 1/1

902553166

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/04/2010
03/10/2000
21/12/1992

04/11/1992

02/04/1992

902553166

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
18/11/2015 Director
12/05/2009 Director

05/10/1995 Company

Secretary

04/04/1995 Director

31/05/2009 Company

Secretary



